
Coaches:

Sarah Wlodarczyk
Rebecca Heaney

 Coxsackie-Athens
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 29, 2022 Tue Scrimmage @ Saugerties 4:30
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

First Student NL

Dec 2, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Maple Hill 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym L

Dec 7, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Rensselaer 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym L

Dec 9, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ Albany
Leadership
Charter

5:00
PM

Albany
Leadership
High School:
GYM

L

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Chatham 6:30

PM
High School
Gym L

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Hudson 5:00

PM
High School
Gym L

POSTPONED Dec
21, 2022 Wed Regular

Season

Schenectady
High School
(Girls JV
Basketball)

5:00
PM

Middle School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Dec 21, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Watervliet 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym L

Jan 6, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Catskill 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym L

Jan 10, 2023 Tue
Regular
Season 
34-9 W

@ Taconic Hills 5:00
PM

Frank Jause
Memorial Gym
-TH HS Gym

L

Jan 17, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Greenville 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym L

Jan 20, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Maple Hill 5:00

PM MHHS Gym L

POSTPONED Jan
25, 2023 Wed Regular

Season

Schenectady
High School
(Girls JV
Basketball)

5:00
PM

Middle School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Rensselaer 5:00

PM
High School
Main Gym L

Feb 4, 2023 Sat Regular
Season @ Chatham 9:00

AM
Chatham High
School Gym L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Watervliet 5:00

PM TBD L

Feb 9, 2023 Thu
Regular
Season 
40-25 W

Taconic Hills 4:15
PM

Coxsackie-
Athens HS L

Date: 2026-01-02


	Coxsackie-Athens (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Sarah Wlodarczyk Rebecca Heaney
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


